MPQ20051
 Low Noise, High PSRR, 1A
 Linear Regulator
AEC-Q100 Qualified
MPQ20051 Rev.1.01 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
10/10/2017 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2017 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
The Future of Analog IC Technology

10/10/2017 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2017 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Top Marking
MPQ20051DQ-AEC1* QFN-8(3mmx3mm)
See Below
MPQ20051DQ** QFN-8(3mmx3mm)
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MPQ20051DQ-AEC1-Z)
For RoHS compliant packaging, add suffix –LF (e.g. MPQ20051DQ-AEC1-LF-Z).
** For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MPQ20051DQ-Z)
For RoHS compliant packaging, add suffix –LF (e.g. MPQ20051DQ-LF-Z).
TOP MARKING
ABR: product code
Y: year code
LLL: lot number
PACKAGE REFERENCE
TOP VIEW
OUT
OUT
FB
GND
1
2
3
4
IN
IN
NC
EN
8
7
6
5
EXPOSED PAD�
ON BACKSIDE
CONNECT TO GND
QFN8 (3 x 3mm)
MPQ20051 – LOW NOISE HIGH PSRR 1A LINEAR REGULATOR, AEC-Q100 QUALIFIED
MPQ20051 Rev.1.01 www.MonolithicPower.com 3
10/10/2017 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2017 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (1)